2 November 2020 -
8 November 2020

November 2020 December 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 456 7 12 3 45
8 9101112 13 14 6 7 8 910 1112
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 2 November
[ 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work i
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Friday 6 November
M 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !

Saturday 7 November

Madigan, Josepha

02/02/2021 16:28



November 2020 December 2020
9 Novem ber 2020 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1234567 123 45
8 9101112 13 14 6 7 8 9101112
1 5 November 2020 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 27 28 29 30 31
Monday 9 November Tuesday 10 November

[ 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work i

Wednesday 11 November Thursday 12 November

14:30 - 15:00 pre record NCSE speech (DES)

Friday 13 November Saturday 14 November
M 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !

Sunday 15 November

Madigan, Josepha 2 02/02/2021 16:28



16 November 2020 -

November 2020 December 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 456 7 1

8 9101112 13 14 6 7 8 9101112
22 November 2020 feBBLEY  gdfenhi

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

29 30 27 28 29 30 31
Monday 16 November Tuesday 17 November
1100:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work © 13:30 - 15:30 Commencement Matters (Dail Chamber)

Wednesday 18 November

Thursday 19 November

Friday 20 November
M 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !

12:00 - 12:30 Your Best Self Podcast interview (Zoom)

17:00 - 17:30 Blackrock College Radio interview - Madigan,

Josepha

Saturday 21 November

Madigan, Josepha

02/02/2021 16:28



23 November 2020 -

November 2020 December 2020
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 456 7 1

8 9101112 13 14 6 7 8 9101112
29 November 2020 fefRiEY  fdichiy

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

29 30 27 28 29 30 31
Monday 23 November Tuesday 24 November
1100:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work | 13:30-14:45 Commencement matters

Wednesday 25 November

M 17:30 - 19:30 Fw: Webex meeting invitation: FG Parliamentary
Party Meeting
(https://taoiseach.webex.com/taciseach/j.php?MTID=m611ba85da22
00524b6051db7c057cb8a) - External - Philip O'Callaghan

[ 18:00 - 20:00 Joint policing committee (via ms teams)

Thursday 26 November

Friday 27 November
M 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !

Saturday 28 November

Madigan, Josepha

02/02/2021 16:28



November 2020 December 2020
30 November 2020 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1234567 123 45
8 9101112 13 14 6 7 8 9101112

6 December 2020 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
29 30 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 30 November
[ 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work i
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Friday 4 December
M 00:00 - 23:30 Constituency Work !
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